X ❘ RESOURCE
WWWWWW..AARRRROOWW..CCOOMM//RREESSOOUURRCCEE
High-Power Inductor Innovation
EPCOS’s HPIs feature big performance and a small footprint.
ENGINEERING
The EPCOS family of high power
inductors (HPI) provides exceptional
electrical performance in a package

And because the HPI family utilizes a gapped ferrite core,
we offer unique inductance values as well.
The saturation current rating (Isat) in the table is only a
reference, because parameters such as air flow, PCB
layout, self heating, and core losses can impact current
value. EPCOS recommends that design engineers evaluate
performance in the final application.
Also, because there is no clear standard and information
provided by suppliers can vary significantly, we recommend
direct comparisons in the application.
For more product information, please visit
www.arrownac.com/resource. Or, call 800-777-2776
to speak with an Arrow representative.
For product pricing and availability, contact your local Arrow sales representative at 800-777-2776.
Order Number LR[nH] ISAT[A] Rmax[mOhm]
B82559A0501A013 500 30 1.1
B82559A0951A013 950 25 1.4
B82559A0112A013 1100 20 2.2
B82559A0142A013 1400 22 1.8
B82559A0222A013 2200 15 4.2
B82559A0242A013 2400 16.5 3.2
B82559A0302A013 3000 13 5.1
B82559A0392A013 3900 12 6.0
High-Power Inductor Innovation